
Grinnell Invitational
Varsity Boys     Ahrens Recreation Complex, Grinnell, IA     9/5/2017     Partly Cloudy, Wind NNW 10-20mph & 64°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Grinnell                       1    9   10   13   28   33   40   =  61      17:35      2:01
    2   Carlisle                       3    6   16   21   24   26   32   =  70      17:43      1:12
    3   Williamsburg                   7   18   27   34   35   39   51   = 121      18:12      1:09
    4   Benton Community               2   19   25   41   42   45   55   = 129      18:13      2:06
    5   Oskaloosa                      5   23   30   36   37   38   65   = 131      18:18      1:30
    6   Des Moines Lincoln             8   14   17   58   69   74   75   = 166      18:40      2:43
    7   Pella                          4   15   49   52   56   59        = 176      18:40      2:32
    8   Vinton-Shellsburg             12   31   43   48   68   77   78   = 202      18:58      2:32
    9   Newton                        11   29   60   62   72   86   87   = 234      19:17      2:56
   10   Ottumwa                       20   50   53   57   63   66   81   = 243      19:16      1:50
   11   Belle Plaine                  22   44   71   82   83   84   90   = 302      20:01      3:24
   12   Knoxville                     46   61   64   67   70   79   80   = 308      19:53      1:13
   13   Montezuma                     47   54   73   76   85   88   89   = 335      20:36      3:23

 Incomplete Teams:  Lynnville-Sully, South Tama
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Thomas Clower                SR    Grinnell                          16:24      5:17
      2       2   Patrick Gorkow               SR    Benton Community                  16:53      5:26
      3       3   Kolby Fritz                  SO    Carlisle                          17:02      5:29
      4       4   Thomas Gauley                SR    Pella                             17:03      5:29
      5       5   Carter Huyser                JR    Oskaloosa                         17:22      5:35
      6       6   Carter Logue                 JR    Carlisle                          17:27      5:37
      7       7   Ben Lamparek                 SR    Williamsburg                      17:28      5:37
      8       8   Andrew Klein                 SO    Des Moines Lincoln                17:35      5:40
      9       9   Landon Steffen               SR    Grinnell                          17:38      5:41
     10      10   Trenton O'Halloran           SR    Grinnell                          17:42      5:42
     11      11   Adam Hunter                  JR    Newton                            17:43      5:42
     12      12   Nolan Haisman                JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:44      5:42
     13      13   Joe Simon                    SO    Grinnell                          17:45      5:43
     14      14   Dylan Veigulis               JR    Des Moines Lincoln                17:45      5:43
     15      15   Drew Van Hauen               JR    Pella                             17:50      5:44
     16      16   Kobi Sadler                  SR    Carlisle                          17:53      5:46
     17      17   Cole Rand                    SR    Des Moines Lincoln                17:59      5:47
     18      18   Grayson Groepper             SR    Williamsburg                      17:59      5:47
     19      19   Blaine Volesky               SR    Benton Community                  17:59      5:47
     20      20   Conner Riley                 SR    Ottumwa                           18:00      5:47
     21      21   Jon Flaws                    JR    Carlisle                          18:00      5:48
     22      22   Kobe Grieder                 JR    Belle Plaine                      18:00      5:48
     23      23   Talon Munger                 SR    Oskaloosa                         18:05      5:49
     24      24   Tristen Kessler              SO    Carlisle                          18:14      5:52
     25      25   Dylan Spina                  JR    Benton Community                  18:17      5:53
     26      26   Kyle Miller                  SO    Carlisle                          18:22      5:55
     27      27   Noah Elrod                   SR    Williamsburg                      18:24      5:55
     28      28   Matthew Cunningham           JR    Grinnell                          18:25      5:56
     29      29   Jack Callaghan               SR    Newton                            18:27      5:56
     30      30   Jack Miller                  SR    Oskaloosa                         18:31      5:57
     31      31   Cameron Karr                 SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:32      5:58
     32      32   Nate Rowray                  JR    Carlisle                          18:33      5:58
     33      33   Adam Gruman                  SR    Grinnell                          18:33      5:58
     34      34   Kael Royster                 SR    Williamsburg                      18:34      5:58
     35      35   Kaiden Royster               SO    Williamsburg                      18:37      6:00
     36      36   Jacob Spears                 SR    Oskaloosa                         18:40      6:01
     37      37   Gareth Stefanc               FR    Oskaloosa                         18:52      6:04
     38      38   Jacob Hacker                 JR    Oskaloosa                         18:53      6:05
     39      39   Reese Koppenhafer            SR    Williamsburg                      18:55      6:05
     40      40   Kendall Praitis-Hill         JR    Grinnell                          18:57      6:06
     41      41   Nathaniel Caldwell           JR    Benton Community                  18:57      6:06
     42      42   Sam Lavin                    SR    Benton Community                  18:59      6:07
     43      43   Matt Karr                    SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:01      6:07
     44      44   Dakota Henry                 SR    Belle Plaine                      19:04      6:08
     45      45   Russell Atwood               JR    Benton Community                  19:04      6:08
     46      46   Jordan Bacon                 SO    Knoxville                         19:08      6:10
     47           Josh Dunsbergen              SR    Lynnville-Sully                   19:12      6:11
     48      47   Nolan Reynolds               JR    Montezuma                         19:18      6:13
     49      48   Matt Andressen               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:20      6:13
     50      49   Mason Johnston               SO    Pella                             19:22      6:14
     51      50   Taylor Young                 SO    Ottumwa                           19:24      6:15
     52      51   Angelo Santiago              JR    Williamsburg                      19:26      6:15
     53      52   Braden Rowe                  FR    Pella                             19:29      6:16
     54      53   Andreas Hernandez            SR    Ottumwa                           19:29      6:16
     55      54   Brayden Stockman             FR    Montezuma                         19:30      6:17
     56      55   Nathan Wells                 SR    Benton Community                  19:32      6:17
     57      56   Jordan Buma                  JR    Pella                             19:35      6:18
     58      57   Isacc Ford                   SO    Ottumwa                           19:36      6:18
     59      58   Ryan Jasper                  SO    Des Moines Lincoln                19:41      6:20
     60      59   Teagen Vander Waal           JR    Pella                             19:47      6:22
     61      60   Luke Zaabel                  SO    Newton                            19:47      6:22
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  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     62      61   Dom Avon                     SO    Knoxville                         19:48      6:22
     63      62   Dylan Main                   SR    Newton                            19:49      6:23
     64      63   Max Thomason                 FR    Ottumwa                           19:50      6:23
     65      64   Nash Linsley                 SO    Knoxville                         19:57      6:25
     66           Tyrin Lasley                 SO    South Tama                        20:00      6:26
     67      65   Kadin Gerard                 SO    Oskaloosa                         20:01      6:27
     68      66   Javon Martin                 JR    Ottumwa                           20:08      6:29
     69      67   Ethan Murra                  SO    Knoxville                         20:10      6:30
     70      68   Phillip Kalina               FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:16      6:31
     71      69   Michael Spoonholtz           JR    Des Moines Lincoln                20:18      6:32
     72      70   Max Eck                      JR    Knoxville                         20:22      6:33
     73      71   Drew Sayers                  JR    Belle Plaine                      20:23      6:34
     74      72   Chad Nolin                   SR    Newton                            20:39      6:39
     75      73   Nolan Havran                 JR    Montezuma                         20:42      6:40
     76      74   Coby Konkol                  JR    Des Moines Lincoln                20:44      6:40
     77      75   Gage Simmer                  JR    Des Moines Lincoln                20:47      6:41
     78           Joseph Anderson              JR    Lynnville-Sully                   20:49      6:42
     79           Mason Jansen                 FR    Lynnville-Sully                   20:51      6:43
     80      76   Andy McCulley                SR    Montezuma                         20:52      6:43
     81      77   Kody Vogt                    JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:56      6:44
     82      78   Weston Powers                JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:00      6:45
     83      79   Matt Brown                   JR    Knoxville                         21:09      6:48
     84      80   Trent Walraven               SO    Knoxville                         21:11      6:49
     85      81   Jahret Vanenglehoven         SR    Ottumwa                           21:15      6:50
     86      82   Steven Mentley               JR    Belle Plaine                      21:16      6:51
     87      83   Gabe Benton                  SO    Belle Plaine                      21:24      6:53
     88           Nick Jordan                  SR    South Tama                        21:53      7:03
     89      84   Spencer Yilek                JR    Belle Plaine                      21:57      7:04
     90      85   Michael De Jong              FR    Montezuma                         22:41      7:18
     91      86   Anthony Bestel               FR    Newton                            22:50      7:21
     92      87   Blake Robson                 SR    Newton                            22:54      7:22
     93      88   Kian McKeag                  SR    Montezuma                         23:24      7:32
     94      89   Caymen De Jong               SO    Montezuma                         24:55      8:01
     95      90   Trey Striegel                SO    Belle Plaine                      26:01      8:22
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Grinnell Invitational
Varsity Boys     Ahrens Recreation Complex, Grinnell, IA     9/5/2017     Partly Cloudy, Wind NNW 10-20mph & 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Grinnell                          Score =   61
    1    Thomas Clower, SR              16:24  5:17
    9    Landon Steffen, SR             17:38  5:41
   10    Trenton O'Halloran, SR         17:42  5:42
   13    Joe Simon, SO                  17:45  5:43
   28    Matthew Cunningham, JR         18:25  5:56
   33    Adam Gruman, SR                18:33  5:58
   40    Kendall Praitis-Hill, JR       18:57  6:06

  2) Carlisle                          Score =   70
    3    Kolby Fritz, SO                17:02  5:29
    6    Carter Logue, JR               17:27  5:37
   16    Kobi Sadler, SR                17:53  5:46
   21    Jon Flaws, JR                  18:00  5:48
   24    Tristen Kessler, SO            18:14  5:52
   26    Kyle Miller, SO                18:22  5:55
   32    Nate Rowray, JR                18:33  5:58

  3) Williamsburg                      Score =  121
    7    Ben Lamparek, SR               17:28  5:37
   18    Grayson Groepper, SR           17:59  5:47
   27    Noah Elrod, SR                 18:24  5:55
   34    Kael Royster, SR               18:34  5:58
   35    Kaiden Royster, SO             18:37  6:00
   39    Reese Koppenhafer, SR          18:55  6:05
   51    Angelo Santiago, JR            19:26  6:15

  4) Benton Community                  Score =  129
    2    Patrick Gorkow, SR             16:53  5:26
   19    Blaine Volesky, SR             17:59  5:47
   25    Dylan Spina, JR                18:17  5:53
   41    Nathaniel Caldwell, JR         18:57  6:06
   42    Sam Lavin, SR                  18:59  6:07
   45    Russell Atwood, JR             19:04  6:08
   55    Nathan Wells, SR               19:32  6:17

  5) Oskaloosa                         Score =  131
    5    Carter Huyser, JR              17:22  5:35
   23    Talon Munger, SR               18:05  5:49
   30    Jack Miller, SR                18:31  5:57
   36    Jacob Spears, SR               18:40  6:01
   37    Gareth Stefanc, FR             18:52  6:04
   38    Jacob Hacker, JR               18:53  6:05
   65    Kadin Gerard, SO               20:01  6:27

  6) Des Moines Lincoln                Score =  166
    8    Andrew Klein, SO               17:35  5:40
   14    Dylan Veigulis, JR             17:45  5:43
   17    Cole Rand, SR                  17:59  5:47
   58    Ryan Jasper, SO                19:41  6:20
   69    Michael Spoonholtz, JR         20:18  6:32
   74    Coby Konkol, JR                20:44  6:40
   75    Gage Simmer, JR                20:47  6:41

  7) Pella                             Score =  176
    4    Thomas Gauley, SR              17:03  5:29
   15    Drew Van Hauen, JR             17:50  5:44
   49    Mason Johnston, SO             19:22  6:14
   52    Braden Rowe, FR                19:29  6:16
   56    Jordan Buma, JR                19:35  6:18
   59    Teagen Vander Waal, JR         19:47  6:22

  8) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  202
   12    Nolan Haisman, JR              17:44  5:42
   31    Cameron Karr, SO               18:32  5:58
   43    Matt Karr, SR                  19:01  6:07
   48    Matt Andressen, SR             19:20  6:13
   68    Phillip Kalina, FR             20:16  6:31
   77    Kody Vogt, JR                  20:56  6:44
   78    Weston Powers, JR              21:00  6:45

  9) Newton                            Score =  234
   11    Adam Hunter, JR                17:43  5:42
   29    Jack Callaghan, SR             18:27  5:56
   60    Luke Zaabel, SO                19:47  6:22
   62    Dylan Main, SR                 19:49  6:23
   72    Chad Nolin, SR                 20:39  6:39
   86    Anthony Bestel, FR             22:50  7:21
   87    Blake Robson, SR               22:54  7:22

 10) Ottumwa                           Score =  243
   20    Conner Riley, SR               18:00  5:47
   50    Taylor Young, SO               19:24  6:15
   53    Andreas Hernandez, SR          19:29  6:16
   57    Isacc Ford, SO                 19:36  6:18
   63    Max Thomason, FR               19:50  6:23
   66    Javon Martin, JR               20:08  6:29
   81    Jahret Vanenglehoven, SR       21:15  6:50

 11) Belle Plaine                      Score =  302
   22    Kobe Grieder, JR               18:00  5:48
   44    Dakota Henry, SR               19:04  6:08
   71    Drew Sayers, JR                20:23  6:34
   82    Steven Mentley, JR             21:16  6:51
   83    Gabe Benton, SO                21:24  6:53
   84    Spencer Yilek, JR              21:57  7:04
   90    Trey Striegel, SO              26:01  8:22

 12) Knoxville                         Score =  308
   46    Jordan Bacon, SO               19:08  6:10
   61    Dom Avon, SO                   19:48  6:22
   64    Nash Linsley, SO               19:57  6:25
   67    Ethan Murra, SO                20:10  6:30
   70    Max Eck, JR                    20:22  6:33
   79    Matt Brown, JR                 21:09  6:48
   80    Trent Walraven, SO             21:11  6:49

 13) Montezuma                         Score =  335
   47    Nolan Reynolds, JR             19:18  6:13
   54    Brayden Stockman, FR           19:30  6:17
   73    Nolan Havran, JR               20:42  6:40
   76    Andy McCulley, SR              20:52  6:43
   85    Michael De Jong, FR            22:41  7:18
   88    Kian McKeag, SR                23:24  7:32
   89    Caymen De Jong, SO             24:55  8:01

 Incomplete Teams:

 Lynnville-Sully
   47    Josh Dunsbergen, SR         19:12     6:11
   78    Joseph Anderson, JR         20:49     6:42
   79    Mason Jansen, FR            20:51     6:43

 South Tama
   66    Tyrin Lasley, SO            20:00     6:26
   88    Nick Jordan, SR             21:53     7:03
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